
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life February 16, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $131,939 62
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $89,698 28
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $81,531 41

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Mark AmeriLife $47,610 24
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $45,443 14
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $42,492 6
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $38,002 10
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $37,320 10

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $28,872 7
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $24,534 10
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $24,168 1
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $24,084 7
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $21,120 22
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $18,314 5
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $18,050 9
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $17,928 3
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $17,508 4
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $14,916 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $13,452 1
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $12,396 2
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $11,556 6
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $11,124 3
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $10,762 4
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $10,008 3

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $9,984 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $9,049 4
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $8,972 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $8,664 3
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $8,172 2
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $8,160 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $7,740 1
Mott, Kay Mott Insurance Agency $7,668 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $7,380 6
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $7,296 6
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $7,272 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $7,244 6
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $7,104 5
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $7,072 6
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $6,792 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $6,420 3
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $6,240 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $6,156 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $6,012 1
Chacon Financial Group $6,006 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $5,712 1
Landis, Mark S. Metro Insurance & Financial Services $5,676 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $5,626 3
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $5,604 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $5,340 1
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Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $5,340 2
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $5,256 1
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $5,136 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $5,004 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $4,968 2
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $4,968 2
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $4,680 2
Hermes, Phillip J. Hermes Insurance Agency $4,572 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $4,404 2
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $4,368 1
Woods, Judith L. Woods Insurance Agency $4,320 1
Wallis, Noel Wallis Insurance Agency $4,092 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $3,984 3
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,984 3
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $3,948 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $3,552 2
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Gillard-Martin, Mary G. Gillard-Martin Insurance Agency $3,534 1
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $3,516 1
MSJ Benefits Insurance, LLC $3,516 1
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $3,384 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $3,383 2
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,252 2
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $3,180 2
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $3,156 2
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $3,138 2
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $3,132 1
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC $3,132 1
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,120 1
Crain, Victor L. Crain Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,060 1
Safanov, Valery Safanov Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Bowes, Richard M. Bowes Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Retirement Targets, Inc. $2,856 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $2,832 1
Shaw, Martin L. III Shaw Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Matyskiel, Robert E. Matyskiel Insurance Agency $2,724 1
Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $2,712 1
Bullard, Janet C. Bullard Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $2,712 1
Cotten, Joe S. Cotten Insurance Agency $2,665 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Sementelli, Tobia N. Sementelli Insurance Agency $2,556 1
Wondisford, Dale E. Wondisford Insurance Agency $2,544 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $24,168

Brines, Michael W. $14,916 Rapini, Duane M. $11,796
Ahlbum, Tim $13,752 McGregor, Maximilian M. $11,628
Gilbert, Brian $13,452

Smith, Robert J. $8,972 Loebig, George J. $6,012
Poppe, Stephen E. $8,160 Biederman, Julie $5,916
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $7,932 Schwartz, Scott J. $5,712
Mankamyer, Mary $7,740 Chard, Dani L. $5,700
Ur, Barbara A. $7,668 Brooks, Ozea $5,676
Gordon, Aaron $7,596 Rush, Francine $5,616
Kelsey, Steven D. $6,792 Claassen, Matthew J. $5,604
Powers, Cathryn L. $6,708 Lembcke, Julia $5,472
Thornton, Nan E. $6,672 Elfrink, Priscilla $5,470
Khan, Shameeza $6,384 Minervini, Debra A. $5,340
Merritt, Dee $6,240 Burke, April L. $5,256
Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,156 Garcia, Alfonso $5,100
Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,012

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Stevens, Jason $4,932 Bridger, Billie J. Jr. $3,948
Yakobchuk, Natalya $4,920 Dillow, David S. $3,936
Borosak, William J. Jr. $4,836 Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,936
Whiteley, William R. $4,788 Stevens, Sandra K. $3,912
Lowen, Steven T. $4,680 Sachs, Kerry $3,780
Frye, Rebecca L. $4,656 Dolph, Frank B. III $3,756
Hermes, Phillip J. $4,572 Gratzon, Peter $3,612
Gast, David $4,512 Levi, Baruch $3,612
Jennings, Christopher G. $4,512 Heller, Mark $3,540
McKnight, Robert J. $4,368 Gillard-Martin, Mary G. $3,534
Fabera, Joseph $4,324 Buck, James L. $3,516
Woods, Judith L. $4,320 Devlin, Monica D. $3,516
Wallis, Noel $4,092 Brown, Richard A. $3,444
Badessa, Joseph J. $4,056 Palmer, Casey V. $3,384
Riddle, David O. $4,056 Maisto, Mary K. $3,312
Zakheim, Gary S. $4,020 Malooley, Michele A. $3,179

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Kelly, Herschel $3,168 Shaw, Martin L. IV $2,796
Allan, Bret M. $3,132 Glass, Theordore H. $2,724
Olsen, David T. $3,132 Bullard, Janet C. $2,712
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,120 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $2,712
Newcombe, Michael G. $3,120 Rodriguez, Javier E. $2,712
Olson, Landon $3,096 Saiz, Mary $2,712
Collins, Bradley J. $3,072 Cotten, Joe S. $2,665
Crain, Victor L. $3,072 Allan, Lauren A. $2,628
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,060 Longo, Peter J. $2,628
Ciola, Claude M. $3,048 Row, Dave C. $2,628
Safanov, Valery $3,048 Fingeret, Benjamin W. $2,592
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $3,000 Saunders, David O. $2,592
Bowes, Richard M. $2,988 Hope, Tabatha F. $2,568
Lange, Douglas M. $2,928 Patterson, Peggy $2,568
Geld, James F. $2,856 Sharpe, James L. $2,568
Goldstein, Lawrence $2,856 Sementelli, Tobia N. $2,556
Goyette, Clare M. $2,856 Himmelstein, Paul R. $2,546
Waxman, Andrew B. $2,856 Smith, Brian E. $2,544
Hannah, Sharon M. $2,844 Wondisford, Dale E. $2,544
Coniglio, John $2,832 Simcha, Jack $2,524
Ripoll, Glenn A. $2,832
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